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Q1 My child has settled in well to Bathgate Academy?
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strongly agree 60.55% 66
agree 33.03% 36
disagree 1.83% 2
strongly disagree 1.83% 2
don't know 2.75% 3
TOTAL 109
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Q2 Staff are treating my child fairly and with respect?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

strongly agree 55.96% 61
agree 33.03% 36
disagree 4.59% 5
strongly disagree 0.92% 1
don't know 5.50% 6
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Q3 | feel that my child is safe at Bathgate Academy?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

strongly agree 43.52% 47
agree 47.22% 51
disagree 6.48% 7
strongly disagree 0.93% 1
don't know 1.85% 2
TOTAL 108
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Q4 | feel staff are beginning to know my child as an individual?
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strongly agree 49.53% 53
agree 39.25% 42
disagree 3.74% 4
strongly disagree 1.87% 2
don't know 5.61% 6
TOTAL 107
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Q5 | feel my child is being challenged and is progressing
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across the curriculum 81.48% 88
in some areas of the curriculum 17.59% 19
in no areas of the curriculum 0.93% 1
TOTAL 108
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Q6 My child is having their needs met and is being supported where
appropriate?
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strongly agree 51.38% 56
agree 44.95% 49
disagree 1.83% 2
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
don't know 1.83% 2
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Q7 | know who to approach in the school with questions, suggestions
and/or a problem
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

strongly agree 47.22% 51
agree 44.44% 48
disagree 4.63% 5
strongly disagree 1.85% 2
don't know 1.85% 2
TOTAL 108
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Q8 If you would like us to contact you about a particular issue or
observation you have or wish to comment on any other aspect related
to your child's experience at Bathgate Academy so far please write
below. Please include your name and your child's name so we know
who to get in contact with.
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